
Royal London Solent Series
All entries by name
yacht sail design class

--- X 86 Aora 2 X One Design X One-Design

--- 4 Audax Daring Daring

--- X 105 Blue Phantom X One Design X One-Design

GBR 101 Centurian RS Elite RS Elite

GBR 741 Chine II Int'l Dragon International Dragon

--- X 121 Curlew X One Design X One-Design

--- 14 Dancer Daring Daring

--- 30 Darius Daring Daring

--- 11 Darling Daring Daring

--- 3 Dauntless Daring Daring

--- 7 Decoy Daring Daring

--- 29 Defender Daring Daring

--- 24 Derring-Do Daring Daring

--- 5 Diamond Daring Daring

--- 15 Dolphin Daring Daring

--- 27 Double Knot Daring Daring

--- 9 Dynamite Daring Daring

--- 6 Finesse Daring Daring

--- X 175 Gin X One-Design

--- X 76 Myrtle X One Design X One-Design

--- x 157 Party X X One-Design

--- X 169 Perdix X One-Design

--- X 127 Rachal X One Design X One-Design

GBR 748 Sanka International Dragon International Dragon

GBR 100 Soak Therapy 2 RS Elite

--- 23 Streak Daring Daring

--- X 77 Sunshine X One Design X One-Design

GBR 669 Supremacy Int'l Dragon International Dragon

GBR 26 Swan Song RS Elite RS Elite

--- X 173 Tonic X One-Design

--- X 98 Waxwing X One Design X One-Design

--- X 171 Xactly X One Design X One-Design
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Royal London Solent SeriesAll entries by sail/bow
sail yacht design class

--- 3 Dauntless Daring Daring

--- 4 Audax Daring Daring

--- 5 Diamond Daring Daring

--- 6 Finesse Daring Daring

--- 7 Decoy Daring Daring

--- 9 Dynamite Daring Daring

--- 11 Darling Daring Daring

--- 14 Dancer Daring Daring

--- 15 Dolphin Daring Daring

--- 23 Streak Daring Daring

--- 24 Derring-Do Daring Daring

GBR 26 Swan Song RS Elite RS Elite

--- 27 Double Knot Daring Daring

--- 29 Defender Daring Daring

--- 30 Darius Daring Daring

--- X 76 Myrtle X One Design X One-Design

--- X 77 Sunshine X One Design X One-Design

--- X 86 Aora 2 X One Design X One-Design

--- X 98 Waxwing X One Design X One-Design

GBR 100 Soak Therapy 2 RS Elite

GBR 101 Centurian RS Elite RS Elite

--- X 105 Blue Phantom X One Design X One-Design

--- X 121 Curlew X One Design X One-Design

--- X 127 Rachal X One Design X One-Design

--- x 157 Party X X One-Design

--- X 169 Perdix X One-Design

--- X 171 Xactly X One Design X One-Design

--- X 173 Tonic X One-Design

--- X 175 Gin X One-Design

GBR 669 Supremacy Int'l Dragon International Dragon

GBR 741 Chine II Int'l Dragon International Dragon

GBR 748 Sanka International Dragon International Dragon
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